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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Rasmussen         ELITM         1/13    4:21        4:21
2     Nolan Zimmer           ELITM         2/13    4:24        4:24
3     John Cleary            ELITM         3/13    4:28        4:28
4     Nolan Border           ELITM         4/13    4:29        4:29
5     Andy Vasquez           ELITM         5/13    4:30        4:30
6     Tim Meyer              ELITM         6/13    4:33        4:33
7     Clay Simpson           ELITM         7/13    4:34        4:34
8     James Wilson           ELITM         8/13    4:35        4:35
9     Matthew Cornell        ELITM         9/13    4:37        4:37
10    Andrew Jacob           ELITM        10/13    4:42        4:42
11    Thomas Oliver          M1924          1/4    4:48        4:48
12    Jonathan Foss          ELITM        11/13    4:52        4:52
13    Aj Raszler             M1115         1/17    4:56        4:56
14    Ethan Zaborowski       M1618          1/3    4:57        4:57
15    Todd Leutzinger        ELITM        12/13    4:57        4:57
16    Anthony Krick          M1924          2/4    4:58        4:58
17    Steve Carroll          ELITM        13/13    4:58        4:58
18    Hudson Davy            M1115         2/17    4:59        4:59
19    Michael McCarville     M3539          1/9    5:00        5:00
20    Daniel King            M6064          1/7    5:00        5:00
21    Brian Wandzilak        M4044          1/6    5:01        5:01
22    Tommy Vasquez          M1618          2/3    5:03        5:03
23    Ian Becerra            M1618          3/3    5:04        5:04
24    Adrian Brandt          M3034         1/10    5:05        5:05
25    Craig Halverson        M4044          2/6    5:09        5:09
26    Adam Niederklein       M3539          2/9    5:17        5:17
27    Mark Holmes            M4549         1/10    5:20        5:20
28    Matt James             M3034         2/10    5:22        5:22
29    Megan Roach            ELITF          1/7    5:22        5:22
30    Kingsley Gibbens       M2529          1/2    5:26        5:26
31    Madi Muma              ELITF          2/7    5:26        5:26
32    Christian Reed         M5054          1/5    5:27        5:27
33    Katie Klug             ELITF          3/7    5:28        5:28
34    Sam Thomsen            M3034         3/10    5:29        5:29
35    Keith Wysocki          M3539          3/9    5:29        5:29
36    Jon Hanseling          M3539          4/9    5:31        5:31
37    Dustin Ahrens          M1924          3/4    5:33        5:33
38    John Boever            M4044          3/6    5:33        5:33
39    Alana Sesow            ELITF          4/7    5:36        5:36
40    Darin Schlake          M5054          2/5    5:37        5:37
41    Jessa Sughroue         ELITF          5/7    5:37        5:37
42    Kyle Lamb              M3539          5/9    5:38        5:38
43    Tom Roddel             M4044          4/6    5:40        5:40
44    Emalie Clement         F3034          1/2    5:41        5:41
45    Elsa Jonson            F1618          1/5    5:42        5:42
46    Heidi Bock             F3539          1/5    5:42        5:42
47    Bridgette James        F2529          1/7    5:42        5:42
48    Roger Mattson          M3539          6/9    5:43        5:43
49    Brody Ockander         M4044          5/6    5:43        5:43
50    Ashlyn Glann           ELITF          6/7    5:43        5:43
51    Riley Sigler           F2529          2/7    5:43        5:43
52    Nathan Wicks           M3034         4/10    5:43        5:43
53    Connor Lott            M2529          2/2    5:48        5:48
54    Marissa Moore          ELITF          7/7    5:48        5:48
55    Nicole Messbarger      F1924          1/2    5:48        5:48
56    Brooks Hitt            M4549         2/10    5:49        5:49
57    Michel Davy            F4044         1/12    5:50        5:50
58    Ashton Ahrens          M1924          4/4    5:51        5:51
59    Randi Cartier          F2529          3/7    5:51        5:51
60    Jeff Marshall          M6064          2/7    5:53        5:53
61    Brian Fleming          M4549         3/10    5:54        5:54
62    Tom Volk               M5559          1/9    5:55        5:55
63    Gary Patton            M7099          1/5    5:56        5:56
64    Guillermo Ramirez Jr   M3034         5/10    5:56        5:56
65    Greg Hanel             M5054          3/5    5:57        5:57
66    Travis Green           M4549         4/10    6:00        6:00
67    Nate Rohda             M4549         5/10    6:00        6:00
68    Stacy Stodden          F5559          1/8    6:01        6:01
69    Doug Bell              M7099          2/5    6:02        6:02
70    Brett Daugherty        M5559          2/9    6:02        6:02
71    Lexi Woita             F2529          4/7    6:05        6:05
72    Jeff Barros            M6064          3/7    6:06        6:06
73    Sam McQuistan          M1115         3/17    6:08        6:08
74    Marisa Gross           F1115         1/15    6:10        6:10
75    Bonnie Smith           F2529          5/7    6:11        6:11
76    Kim Kaliff             M6064          4/7    6:11        6:11
77    Mark Patton            M5559          3/9    6:12        6:12
78    Chadd Draper           M3539          7/9    6:13        6:13
79    Jesse Davy             M3539          8/9    6:13        6:13
80    Chad Essink            M3539          9/9    6:19        6:19
81    Josh Andersen          M1115         4/17    6:20        6:20
82    Sarah Neubert          F4044         2/12    6:22        6:22
83    Stefanie Raszler       F4044         3/12    6:23        6:23
84    Bryan Areman           M5559          4/9    6:25        6:25
85    Keon Smith             M1115         5/17    6:28        6:28
86    David Coleman          M6569          1/4    6:28        6:28
87    Nicki Hanseling        F3539          2/5    6:29        6:29
88    Haydn Floyd            F1115         2/15    6:30        6:30
89    Chance Rohda           M1115         6/17    6:30        6:30
90    Ryan Roth              M4549         6/10    6:31        6:31
91    Emma Rathjen           F1115         3/15    6:35        6:35
92    Jd Stempson            M1115         7/17    6:39        6:39
93    Emma Cornell           F2529          6/7    6:39        6:39
94    Danielle Boelter       F3034          2/2    6:46        6:46
95    Noah Rasmussen         LRCEM          1/5    6:46        6:46
96    Tyler Boyle            LRCEM          2/5    6:49        6:49
97    Kyle Allen             LRCEM          3/5    6:49        6:49
98    Amber McIntyre Aguirre F4044         4/12    6:50        6:50
99    Ronav Ganesh           M1115         8/17    6:50        6:50
100   Aaron Spicka           M3034         6/10    6:53        6:53
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101   Steve Hoger            M6064          5/7    6:53        6:53
102   Carter Cornell         M0110         1/38    6:55        6:55
103   James Wilson           LRCEM          4/5    6:56        6:56
104   Jill Tillinghast       F3539          3/5    6:57        6:57
105   Lilah Zastrow          F1115         4/15    6:59        6:59
106   Miranda Zimmer         F2529          7/7    6:59        6:59
107   Henry Stempson         M1115         9/17    7:00        7:00
108   Denzel Occansey        M1115        10/17    7:00        7:00
109   Paul Hernandez         M5054          4/5    7:00        7:00
110   Brandy Escamilla       F4044         5/12    7:00        7:00
111   Xavyer Bourek          M0110         2/38    7:01        7:01
112   Greta Zastrow          F1618          2/5    7:01        7:01
113   Sue Hartman            F5559          2/8    7:02        7:02
114   Scott Stempson         M5054          5/5    7:03        7:03
115   Molly McQuistan        F0110         1/29    7:07        7:07
116   Kristi Casady          F4044         6/12    7:08        7:08
117   Clark Potter           M6064          6/7    7:08        7:08
118   Falah Al-Hirez         M3034         7/10    7:11        7:11
119   Katherine Mattson      F1618          3/5    7:11        7:11
120   Dawn Claus             F5559          3/8    7:11        7:11
121   Taben Tessendorf       M0110         3/38    7:15        7:15
122   Remington Tate         F0110         2/29    7:16        7:16
123   Ann Ringlein           F6064          1/6    7:16        7:16
124   Jana Sesow             F5559          4/8    7:16        7:16
125   Larry Dietrich         M6569          2/4    7:17        7:17
126   Cole Blair             M0110         4/38    7:18        7:18
127   Rielyn Bliven          M0110         5/38    7:18        7:18
128   Cecilia Silverio       F1115         5/15    7:18        7:18
129   Devri Hatt             F1115         6/15    7:18        7:18
130   William Farewell       M6064          7/7    7:20        7:20
131   Regan Bivens           F0110         3/29    7:21        7:21
132   Bob Ahrens             M4549         7/10    7:24        7:24
133   Shawn Davis            M4549         8/10    7:25        7:25
134   Steven Loftis          M6569          3/4    7:25        7:25
135   Aiden Fries            M0110         6/38    7:27        7:27
136   Sarah Rosenau          F4044         7/12    7:28        7:28
137   Ellie Warford          F1115         7/15    7:30        7:30
138   Michelle Bivens        F4044         8/12    7:31        7:31
139   Rachel Rathjen         F1618          4/5    7:33        7:33
140   Ann Ringlein           LRCEM          5/5    7:35        7:35
141   Blake Hofferber        M1115        11/17    7:36        7:36
142   David Kohrell          M5559          5/9    7:37        7:37
143   Ruby Tillinghast       F0110         4/29    7:37        7:37
144   Isabella Davy          F1115         8/15    7:40        7:40
145   Lesli Donas            F1618          5/5    7:41        7:41
146   Shawna Taylor          F4044         9/12    7:41        7:41
147   Aidan Shasserre        M1115        12/17    7:42        7:42
148   Gage Zastrow           M0110         7/38    7:42        7:42
149   Adella Occansey        F0110         5/29    7:42        7:42
150   Emily Maw              F1115         9/15    7:43        7:43
151   Rainy Nixon            F1115        10/15    7:43        7:43
152   Taryn Bell             F1115        11/15    7:44        7:44
153   Elijah Hunter          M1115        13/17    7:44        7:44
154   Owen Ludvik            M0110         8/38    7:50        7:50
155   John Gessert           M5559          6/9    7:51        7:51
156   Addison Regnier        F1924          2/2    7:51        7:51
157   Max McClelland         M0110         9/38    7:52        7:52
158   Morgan Blair           F1115        12/15    7:56        7:56
159   Caleb Guenzel          M0110        10/38    8:00        8:00
160   Jana Kohrell           F5054          1/5    8:03        8:03
161   Katelyn Escamilla      F0110         6/29    8:05        8:05
162   Ryan Escamilla         M4044          6/6    8:05        8:05
163   Clayton Stryker        M4549         9/10    8:07        8:07
164   Elise Raszler          F0110         7/29    8:08        8:08
165   Rosina Paolini         F6064          2/6    8:11        8:11
166   Hudson Draper          M0110        11/38    8:12        8:12
167   Bonita Sharif          F4549          1/3    8:22        8:22
168   Devin Occansey         M0110        12/38    8:22        8:22
169   Keith Smith            M3034         8/10    8:22        8:22
170   Elaine Zoucha          F5054          2/5    8:24        8:24
171   Stacey Duey            F4044        10/12    8:30        8:30
172   Madison Kohmetscher    F1115        13/15    8:35        8:35
173   Robert Brown           M1115        14/17    8:35        8:35
174   Scott Stuckey          M7099          3/5    8:38        8:38
175   John Stilley           M5559          7/9    8:39        8:39
176   Rebecka Schafer        F5559          5/8    8:40        8:40
177   Kaylee Tessendorf      F0110         8/29    8:41        8:41
178   Dena Noe               F5054          3/5    8:43        8:43
179   Kara Foster            F5054          4/5    8:44        8:44
180   Gary McKinstry         M5559          8/9    8:49        8:49
181   Max McQuistan          M0110        13/38    8:49        8:49
182   Jacquelyn Omelian      F3539          4/5    8:50        8:50
183   Heather Schuette       F5559          6/8    8:53        8:53
184   Keren Braunsroth       F0110         9/29    8:54        8:54
185   Theta Roths            F1115        14/15    8:55        8:55
186   Jason Koch             M4549        10/10    8:57        8:57
187   Shiloh Braunsroth      F0110        10/29    8:59        8:59
188   Katy Ramos             F5054          5/5    9:01        9:01
189   Akaysha Braunsroth     F1115        15/15    9:03        9:03
190   Laree Duey             F0110        11/29    9:05        9:05
191   Peg Ogea-Ginsburg      F6064          3/6    9:07        9:07
192   Roland Howser          M0110        14/38    9:08        9:08
193   Ben Campbell           M1115        15/17    9:12        9:12
194   Elizabeth Owens        F0110        12/29    9:17        9:17
195   Nancy Howard           F7099          1/1    9:19        9:19
196   Denny Keefe            M0110        15/38    9:20        9:20
197   Monica Haden           F0110        13/29    9:20        9:20
198   Rylee Essink           F0110        14/29    9:27        9:27
199   Stacey Randall         F5559          7/8    9:29        9:29
200   Julie Braunsroth       F3539          5/5    9:32        9:32
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201   Christian Fleming      M1115        16/17    9:34        9:34
202   Martha Stoddard        F6064          4/6    9:36        9:36
203   Matthew Owens Jr       M0110        16/38    9:37        9:37
204   Oliver Kully           M0110        17/38    9:38        9:38
205   Barbara Perry          F5559          8/8    9:46        9:46
206   William Hunter         M0110        18/38    9:49        9:49
207   Carson Warford         M0110        19/38    9:50        9:50
208   Rudy Escamilla         M0110        20/38    9:51        9:51
210   Karen Knap             F6064          5/6    9:56        9:56
211   Steve Mossman          M5559          9/9    9:56        9:56
212   Vincent Keefe          M0110        21/38    9:57        9:57
213   Evan Wandzilak         M0110        22/38   10:02       10:02
214   Rich Couch             M6569          4/4   10:03       10:03
215   Ella Nixon             F0110        15/29   10:04       10:04
216   Reed Hennecke          M0110        23/38   10:11       10:11
217   Samuel Haden           M0110        24/38   10:13       10:13
218   Sheri Downey           F6569          1/2   10:17       10:17
219   River Terry            M0110        25/38   10:18       10:18
220   Thomas Nuss            M0110        26/38   10:23       10:23
221   Bryten Tessendorf      M0110        27/38   10:26       10:26
222   John Paul Unger        M0110        28/38   10:31       10:31
223   Chance Unger           M3034         9/10   10:32       10:32
224   April Arroyo           F4044        11/12   10:32       10:32
225   Nolan Sell             M0110        29/38   10:33       10:33
226   Adelyn Wright          F0110        16/29   10:33       10:33
227   Emil Spicka            M7099          4/5   10:34       10:34
228   Thaxton Bourek         M0110        30/38   10:35       10:35
229   Dick Hawley            M7099          5/5   10:38       10:38
230   Emma McQuistan         F0110        17/29   10:38       10:38
231   Bella Sharif           F0110        18/29   10:50       10:50
232   Susan Hertzler         F6569          2/2   10:57       10:57
233   Adelaide Bovee         F0110        19/29   11:11       11:11
234   Ashley Bovee           M3034        10/10   11:13       11:13
235   Tegan Korf             F0110        20/29   11:14       11:14
236   Jennifer Davis         F4549          3/3   11:15       11:15
237   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1   11:16       11:16
238   Philip Owens           M0110        31/38   11:18       11:18
239   Kate Campbell          F0110        21/29   11:23       11:23
240   Max Jurgens            M0110        32/38   11:26       11:26
241   Sage Hennecke          F0110        22/29   11:41       11:41
242   Coralyn Perkins        F0110        23/29   12:08       12:08
243   Beth Whitaker          F6064          6/6   12:12       12:12
244   Bailee Smith           F0110        24/29   13:01       13:01
245   Keaden Perkins         M1115        17/17   13:06       13:06
246   Timothy Brown          M0110        33/38   13:22       13:22
247   Donavan Occansey       M0110        34/38   13:40       13:40
248   Carson Topp            M0110        35/38   13:48       13:48
249   Samuel Brown           M0110        36/38   13:55       13:55
250   Athena Terry           F0110        25/29   13:56       13:56
251   Margaret Haden         F0110        26/29   14:04       14:04
252   Max Aguirre            M0110        37/38   14:04       14:04
253   Ryden Perkins          M0110        38/38   14:07       14:07
254   Mary-Kate Owens        F0110        27/29   14:13       14:13
255   Olivia Wandzilak       F0110        28/29   14:57       14:57
256   Mina Al-Hirez          F0110        29/29   17:01       17:01
257   Kendra Koch            F4044        12/12   19:10       19:10
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